ROSS GARDAM SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL  ANODISED ALUMINIUM, GLASS
LAMPING  8.5W E27 LED, 806 LM, 2700K WARM WHITE
DIMMABLE.
SUPPLIED WITH AUS/NZ SALES (220-240V) ONLY
(120V) E26 LAMP HOLDER SUPPLIED FOR NORTH
AMERICA/CANADA.
LED LIFESPAN 15,000 HRS

AVAILABLE FINISHES
The Nebulae collection takes its name from the natural phenomena
of interstellar clouds and their dynamic layered lighting e%ects.
The geometric machined forms coupled with the fluid glass discs
create balance between the elements. Designed for use in larger
open spaces, working in modular configurations, the Nebulae
Horizontal Chandelier is inspired by the di%usion of natural light.
Available in several configurations (including a Vertical Chandelier)
and several glass finishes, the Nebulae Horizontal Chandelier is
both dynamic and sculptural in its linear form.
NEBULAE
HORIZONTAL CHANDELIER
PRODUCT CODES SKU
EG.   NC23.G-FLU.A-WCH = NEBULAE 23 IN FLUTED CLEAR GLASS AND
CHAMPAGNE ANODISED BODY - HORIZONTAL THREE HANGING CHANDELIER
NC.22.G-XXX.A-XXX NEBULAE 22 - HORIZONTAL DOUBLE CHANDELIER
NC.23.G-XXX.A-XXX. NEBULAE 23 - HORIZONTAL THREE HANGING
NC.24.G-XXX.A-XXX NEBULAE 24 - HORIZONTAL FOUR HANGING
NC.34.G-XXX.A-XXX. NEBULAE 34 - HORIZONTAL FOUR HANGING
CHANDELIER - TRIPLE DROP
NC.35.G-XXX.A-XXX. NEBULAE 35 - HORIZONTAL FIVE HANGING CHANDELIER
TRIPLE DROP
FINISHES FOR ALL
CONFIGURATIONS: GLASS: FLUTED CLEAR (G- FLU), BUBBLE BLACK (G-BBL),
AND WHITE PEARL (G-PWH)